THICK FILM（PRECISION）
RK73H 角形チップ抵抗器（精密級）
Flat Chip Resistors (Precision Grade)
■構造図　Construction
外装色：黒（1H）,
青（1E, 1J, 2A, 2B, 2E, W2H, W3A）
Coating color：Black（1H）,
Blue（1E, 1J, 2A, 2B, 2E, W2H, W3A）

⑤
⑥
■品名構成　Type Designation
例　Example
■負荷軽減曲線　Derating Curve
100
80
60
40
20
0
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60
70-55
80 100 120
125 155
140 160
P
er
ce
nt
 r
at
ed
 p
ow
er
周囲温度　Ambient temperature（℃）
定
格
電
力
比（
％
）
1H 1E,1J,2A,2B,
2E,W2H,W3A
周囲温度70℃以上で使用される場合は、上図に示す負荷軽減曲
線に従って、定格電力を軽減して御使用下さい。
For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of 70℃ or
above, a power rating shall be derated in accordance with the
above derating curve.※2 金めっき電極品は、1E、1J、2A（10Ω～1MΩ）で対応しております。
仕様が若干異なりますので、弊社までご相談下さい。
※3 1Hは端子表面材質記号としてTのみを対応致します。
※2 Products with gold plated electrodes are also available with 1E, 1J and 2A types
（10Ω～1MΩ）, so please consult with us.
※3 With type 1H, only the symbol T is available as the terminal surface material.
端子表面材質は鉛フリーめっき品が標準となります。
環境負荷物質含有についてEU-RoHS以外の物質に対するご要求がある場合にはお問合せ下さい。
テーピングの詳細については巻末のAPPENDIX Cを参照して下さい。
The terminal surface material lead free is standard.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the
substance specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
TD2B 1002 FRK73H
■外形寸法　Dimensions
形名 Type 寸法 Dimensions （mm） Weight（g）
（Inch Size Code） L W c d t （1000pcs）
1H
0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.1±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.23±0.03 0.14
（0201）
1E
1.0     . 0.5±0.05 0.2±0.1 0.25      . 0.35±0.05 0.68
（0402）
1J